
Наименование поставщика Цена Срок
Позиция 1 Заяц 150 50
Позиция 2 Лось 200 20
Позиция 3 Медведь 250 10
Позиция 4 Лиса 100 15
Позиция 5 Волк 175 20
Позиция 6 Гавр 300 60



Наименование поставщика Цена Срок
Позиция 1 Феникс 100 10
Позиция 2 Маршал 300 50
Позиция 3 Юниор 145 40
Позиция 4 Капитан 150 35
Позиция 5 Сержант 215 5
Позиция 6 Гарант 310 10



Наименование поставщика Цена Срок
Позиция 1 Килька 175 45
Позиция 2 Акула 190 24
Позиция 3 Морж 240 11
Позиция 4 Тунец 95 35
Позиция 5 Окунь 240 15
Позиция 6 Щука 351 20



П1 Позиция 1 Заяц 150 50
П1 Позиция 2 Лось 200 20
П1 Позиция 3 Медведь 250 10
П1 Позиция 4 Лиса 100 15
П1 Позиция 5 Волк 175 20
П1 Позиция 6 Гавр 300 60
П2 Позиция 1 Феникс 100 10
П2 Позиция 2 Маршал 300 50
П2 Позиция 3 Юниор 145 40
П2 Позиция 4 Капитан 150 35
П2 Позиция 5 Сержант 215 5
П2 Позиция 6 Гарант 310 10
П3 Позиция 1 Килька 175 45
П3 Позиция 2 Акула 190 24
П3 Позиция 3 Морж 240 11
П3 Позиция 4 Тунец 95 35
П3 Позиция 5 Окунь 240 15
П3 Позиция 6 Щука 351 20
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